
Corrigendum-2 
 

In Tender Document 

Tender Enquiry No.  24/Ortho/184(II)/2016-RISH (ADMN) 
 

Dated: 27/03/2017  
 

 

 

Last date of submission of bids in respect to the below mentioned tender is 

hereby extended till 06-04-2017 as sufficient number of bidders have not 

participated.- 

Tender No. The revised date & time 

for closing of tender will 

be 

Date & time for opening 

of technical bid 

 
 Tender for Instruments 

for Advanced Knee 

Surgery for Orthopaedics 

Department.  
 

 

          06-04-2017       
03:00PM 

 

06-04-2017 
03:30PM 

 

 

 


